
 DOE Technical Standards Program 

 E-mail Distribution List 

 Technical Standards Managers, Alternates, and Topical Committee Chairs 10/25/07 

 
Email&Name 

david.alleman@netl.doe.gov (David R. Alleman) 

Dennis_L_Anderson@rl.gov (Dennis L. Anderson) 

reqmgmt@inel.gov (Karlene Arehart) 

Joyce.Beck@go.doe.gov (Joyce Beck) 

beckj@orau.gov (William L. Beck, Jr.) 

Gregory_L_Greg_Bennett@rl.gov (Greg L. Bennett) 

Jim.Bisker@eh.doe.gov (James G. Bisker) 

eugenia.boyle@eh.doe.gov (Eugenia Boyle) 

pbutler@pantex.com (Pam Butler) 

Carla.Campbell@icp.doe.gov (Carla A. Campbell) 

Earl.Carnes@eh.doe.gov (William Earl Carnes) 

jeng.chang@nnsa.doe.gov (Jeng Chang) 

JGChernowski@lbl.gov (John G. Chernowski) 

acohen@anl.gov (Adam B. Cohen) 

david.compton@hq.doe.gov (David S. Compton) 

adeliza.cordis@oak.doe.gov (Adeliza (Liza) Carriedo Cordis) 

James.Crabtree@hq.doe.gov (James C. Crabtree) 

terry.dahl@pnl.gov (Terry Dahl) 

bud.danielson@eh.doe.gov (Gustave E. (Bud) Danielson, Jr.) 

bobdoane@jlab.org (Bob R. Doane) 

Stephen.Domotor@eh.doe.gov (Stephen L. Domotor) 

joseph.drago@ch.doe.gov (Joseph P. Drago) 

duplexmd@nv.doe.gov (Misti D. Duplex) 

aecclesine@lanl.gov (Amy Ecclesine) 

sharon.eklund@ucop.edu (Sharon Ruth Eklund) 

jim.fairobent@hq.doe.gov (James E. Fairobent) 

ewf@llnl.gov (Ed Farrell) 

Jeffrey.Feit@eh.doe.gov (Jeff D. Feit) 

pat.finn@eh.doe.gov (Patrick F. Finn) 

john.ford@wipp.ws (John K. Ford) 

Sfreyohp@SLAC.Stanford.EDU (Steven R. Frey) 

jgraham@pppl.gov (James (Jim) B. Graham) 

harvey.grasso@oak.doe.gov (Harvey Grasso) 

david.l.gray@wv.doe.gov (David L. Gray) 

mikeg@slac.stanford.edu (Michael P. Grissom) 

haleec@yso.doe.gov (Elizabeth C. Hale) 

hamiltonjg@oro.doe.gov (Jenni Hamilton) 

mary.haughey@eh.doe.gov (Mary Frances Haughey) 

lahill@bpa.gov (Lloyd A. Hill) 

hintoncc@y12.doe.gov (Clarence C. Hinton) 

rholm@pantex.doe.gov (Ron Holm) 

debarah.holmer@hq.doe.gov (Debarah S. Holmer) 

candice.jierree@WIPP.ws (Candice Jierree) 

hoyt.johnson@em.doe.gov (Hoyt C. Johnson) 

Kimberly.Johnson-Miller@ch.doe.gov (Kimberly Johnson-Miller) 

jostlein@fnal.gov (Hans Jostlein) 

KapolkaR@orau.gov (Robert (Bob) Kapolka) 

akaptain@wapa.gov (Paulette Kaptain) 

pkelley@bnl.gov (Peter W. Kelley) 

satish.khanna@eh.doe.gov (Satish Chander Khanna) 

Carl.Klee@hq.doe.gov (Carl R. Klee) 

art.kleinrath@gjo.doe.gov (Art William Kleinrath) 

jkoury@astm.org (Joe Koury) 

david.kozlowski@lex.doe.gov (David Richard Kozlowski) 

paul.krumpe@ns.doe.gov (Paul F. Krumpe) 

dennis.kubicki@nnsa.doe.gov (Dennis J. Kubicki) 

kunich@nv.doe.gov (Mitchell P. Kunich) 

aleal@doeal.gov (Andrea Leal) 

sllee@fnal.gov (Sandra Lee) 

margaret.legel@CH.DOE.GOV (Margaret Legel) 

blenzer@jlab.org (Bruce Lenzer) 

Narendra.Mathur@rw.doe.gov (Narendra Mathur) 

carl.mazzola@shawgrp.com (Carl Mazzola) 

mcfallsd@orau.gov (Deborah McFalls) 

Email&Name 

Robert.McMorland@hq.doe.gov (Robert John McMorland) 

gerald.meyers@eh.doe.gov (Gerald Meyers) 

teresa.miller@hq.doe.gov (Teresa G. Miller) 

Lewis_F_Jr_Miller@rl.gov (Lewis F. Miller, Jr.) 

moseska@id.doe.gov (Karen A. Moses) 

mmozumder@doeal.gov (Mohammad S. (Alam) Mozumder) 

murrrt@ornl.gov (Rosa T. Murr) 

Cyrus.Nasseri@ee.doe.gov (Cyrus H. Nasseri) 

Devaughn.Nelson@science.doe.gov (DeVaughn Nelson) 

niemannv@nv.doe.gov (Victoria E. Niemann) 

joliver@doeal.gov (Jennifer L. Oliver) 

oruch@lanl.gov (Tobin Oruch) 

otissc@nv.doe.gov (Susan Otis) 

Katrina.Panek@ch.doe.gov (Katrina (Kate) L. Panek) 

Roseann.Pelzner@bso.science.doe.gov (Roseann Pelzner) 

penny@nv.doe.gov (Jan M. Penny) 

PowersJ@oem.doe.gov (James T. Powers) 

BEAREQMG@inl.gov (Tracy J. Ricks) 

jyv@bechteljacobs.org (Jerry W. Robertson) 

rosee@nv.doe.gov (Earlie O. Rose, Jr.) 

jsaldarini@aol.com (Jim C. Saldarini) 

pschroeder@ans.org (Patricia Schroeder) 

Norm.Schwartz@eh.doe.gov (Morton Norman Schwartz) 

scocca@bnl.gov (Stasia Ann Scocca) 

John.Scott@ch.doe.gov (John D. Scott) 

Lisa.Sehlke@inl.gov (Lisa A. Sehlke) 

JOHN.SEROCKI@nuclear.energy.gov (John J. Serocki) 

Joanne_R_Shadel@rl.gov (Joanne R. Shadel) 

masides@sandia.gov (Michael A. Sides) 

spellmandj@ornl.gov (Donald J. Spellman) 

stein1@bnl.gov (Steven Stein) 

ken.stephens@srs.gov (Ken W. Stephens) 

jstevenson4@earthlink.net (John D. Stevenson) 

John.Stirling@eh.doe.gov (John L. Stirling) 

lawrence.suttinger@srs.gov (Lawrence T. Suttinger) 

Kay.Thompson@hq.doe.gov (M. K. Thompson) 

Pat.Tran@hq.doe.gov (Patrick H. Tran) 

rochelle.underwood@lex.doe.gov (Rochelle L. Underwood) 

underwoodml1@y12.doe.gov (Mary Lou Underwood) 

ivalenzuela@doeal.gov (Ismael (Mel) Valenzuela) 

viatord@orau.gov (Denise Viator) 

gpwwauk@aol.com (George P. Wagner) 

robert.waxman@hq.doe.gov (Robert (Bob) Waxman) 

wessels@ameslab.gov (Tom E. Wessels) 

jessie@bnl.gov (Jessica Ruth Wilke) 

Bobby_L_Williams@RL.gov (Bobby L. Williams) 

williamsdljr@ornl.gov (Donald L. Williams, Jr.) 

worrelhm@id.doe.gov (Harry Marc Worrell) 

lindac.wright@srs.gov (Linda C. Wright) 

Robert.Wright@hq.doe.gov (Robert J. Wright) 

jwright@doeal.gov (JoAnn Wright) 

awrigley@pppl.gov (Harry Allen Wrigley) 

robert.wunderlich@ch.doe.gov (Robert C. Wunderlich) 

 


